


20 T20798 40" Pan and Box Brake

Parts Breakdown
SECTION 6: PARTS



T20798 40" Pan and Box Brake 21

Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PT20798001 ADJUSTING NUT 29 PT20798029 PIN
2 PT20798002 CLAMPING LEAF 30 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
3 PT20798003 T-NUT M10-1.5 31 PT20798031 PEDAL LOCK SPRING
4-1 PT20798004-1 FINGER 1" 32 PRP79M ROLL PIN 8 X 50
4-2 PT20798004-2 FINGER 1-1/8" 33 PT20798033 FOOT PEDAL LOCK
4-3 PT20798004-3 FINGER 1-1/4" 35 PRP33M ROLL PIN 6 X 50
4-5 PT20798004-5 FINGER 1-1/2" 36 PT20798036 O-RING 33 X 25
4-6 PT20798004-6 FINGER 1-3/4" 37 PT20798037 SETBACK HANDLE
4-7 PT20798004-7 FINGER 2" 38 PB06M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 12
4-8 PT20798004-8 FINGER 3" 39 PT20798039 SETBACK KNOB
4-9 PT20798004-9 FINGER 4" 40 PT20798040 ADJUSTING NUT
4-10 PT20798004-10 FINGER 5" 41 PT20798041 BENDING LEAF
4-11 PT20798004-11 FINGER 8" 43 PT20798043 BENDING LEAF BLADE
4-12 PT20798004-12 FINGER 10" 45 PT20798045 CRANK
5 PSB130M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 16 46 PT20798046 HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 190
7 PT20798007 COMPRESSION SPRING 47 PTLW12M EXT TOOTH WASHER 12MM
9 PT20798009 GREASE FITTING M10 49 PT20798049 BOTTOM TELESCOPING STRUT
10 PT20798010 BUSHING 50 PT20798050 EXTENSION SPRING
12 PT20798012 FOLDING LEAF PIN 51 PT20798051 SPIRAL BLOCK
13 PT20798013 STOP DIAL 52 PT20798052 TOP TELESCOPING STRUT
14 PSB129M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 20 53 PT20798053 BUSHING
17 PT20798017 LEG 55 PT20798055 PIN
18 PR11M EXT RETAINING RING 25MM 56 PB33M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 50
19 PT20798019 LEG PIN 57 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
23 PT20798023 ROD 58 PT20798058 SPECIAL BOLT M10-1.5 X 50
24 PT20798024 FOOT PEDAL LEVER 59 PSB17M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 10
25 PT20798025 LEVER PIN 60 PT20798060 POINTER
26 PT20798026 FOOT PEDAL 61 PT20798061 BOSS
27 PT20798027 TREAD PLATE RUBBER 62 PT20798062 SPECIAL CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16
28 PB02M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 12 63 PB31M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 40



22 T20798 40" Pan and Box Brake

Labels Breakdown and List

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine 
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is 
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact 
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels. 

102100

103

101

104

103

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
100 PLABEL-12A READ MANUAL LABEL 103 PT20798103 AMPUTATION LABEL
101 PT20798101 DATA LABEL 104 G0588 GRIZZLY LOGO PLATE
102 PLABEL-11A SAFETY GLASSES LABEL



C
UT


 ALO


N

G
 DOTT





E

D
 LI

N
E

Name______________________________________________________________________________ 	

Street______________________________________________________________________________

City_ _______________________ State__________________________ Zip_ _____________________

Phone #_____________________ Email_ ________________________ Invoice #__________________

Model #_____________________ Order #________________________ Serial #___________________

WARRANTY CARD

The following information is given on a voluntary basis. It will be used for marketing purposes to help us develop 
better products and services. Of course, all information is strictly confidential.

1.	H ow did you learn about us?
_ _____ Advertisement	 _ ____ Friend	 _____ Catalog
_ _____ Card Deck	 _ ____ Website	 _____ Other:

2._ Which of the following magazines do you subscribe to?

3._ What is your annual household income?
_ _____ $20,000-$29,000	 _ ____ $30,000-$39,000	 _____ $40,000-$49,000
_ _____ $50,000-$59,000	 _ ____ $60,000-$69,000	 _____ $70,000+

4._ What is your age group?
_ _____ 20-29	 _ ____ 30-39	 _____ 40-49
_ _____ 50-59	 _ ____ 60-69	 _____ 70+

5._H ow long have you been a woodworker/metalworker?
_ _____ 0-2 Years	 _____ 2-8 Years	 _____ 8-20 Years 	 _ ____20+ Years

6._H ow many of your machines or tools are Grizzly?
_ _____ 0-2	 _____ 3-5	 _____ 6-9	 _ ____10+

7.	D o you think your machine represents a good value?	 ______Yes	 ______No

8.	 Would you recommend Grizzly Industrial to a friend?	 ______Yes	 ______No

9.	 Would you allow us to use your name as a reference for Grizzly customers in your area?
	 Note: We never use names more than 3 times.	 ______Yes	 ______No

10._ Comments:______________________________________________________________________

_ _________________________________________________________________________________	

_ _________________________________________________________________________________	

_ _________________________________________________________________________________	

____ Cabinet Maker
____ Family Handyman
____ Hand Loader
____ Handy
____ Home Shop Machinist
____ Journal of Light Cont.
____ Live Steam
____ Model Airplane News
____ Modeltec
____ Old House Journal

____ Popular Mechanics
____ Popular Science
____ Popular Woodworking
____ Practical Homeowner
____ Precision Shooter
____ Projects in Metal
____ RC Modeler
____ Rifle
____ Shop Notes
____ Shotgun News

____ Today’s Homeowner
____ Wood
____ Wooden Boat
____ Woodshop News
____ Woodsmith
____ Woodwork
____ Woodworker West
____ Woodworker’s Journal
____ Other:



Tape along edges--please do not staple

FOLD ALONG DOTTED LINE

FOLD ALONG DOTTED LINE

Grizzly INDUSTRIAL, inc.
P.O. box 2069
Bellingham, WA  98227-2069

Place
Stamp
Here

Name_______________________________

Street_______________________________

City______________State______Zip______

Send a Grizzly Catalog to a friend:



WARRANTY AND RETURNS



Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!

-OR-

• SECURE ORDERING

• ORDERS SHIPPED WITHIN 24 HOURS

• E-MAIL RESPONSE WITHIN ONE HOUR

Visit Our Website Today And Discover Why 
Grizzly® Is The Industry Leader!

Call Today For A FREE
Full Color Catalog


